CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION RECEIVED

Single Point of Contact (SPOC)

2019-2020

JULY - DECEMBER 2019





JANUARY - DECEMBER 2021



JANUARY - APRIL 2022



JULY - DECEMBER 2022







is awarded to

A. BHUVANESWARI

of

CAUVERY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU

for his/her instrumental role as SPOC for the **SWAYAM-NPTEL** Local Chapter. Thank you for being NPTEL's brand ambassador at your esteemed institution.

ACTIVE SPOC Jan - APR 2023

Active SPOC based on Performance & Participation of Candidates for the Jan-Apr 2023 semester PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ NPTEL Coordinator IIT Madras

JULY - DECEMBER 2023





is awarded to

A. BHUVANESWARI

of

CAUVERY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI, TAMIL NADU

for his/her instrumental role as SPOC for the **SWAYAM-NPTEL** Local Chapter. Thank you for being NPTEL's brand ambassador at your esteemed institution.

ACTIVE SPOC Jul - Dec 2023

Active SPOC based on Performance & Participation of Candidates for the Jul - Dec 2023 semester PROF. ANDREW THANGARAJ NPTEL Coordinator

JANUARY - APRIL 2024

